1
Time:  9:46 pm
Date: 3/18/2013
Page:
Receivables Type Balances
Homeowners Association of Lake Ramsey, Inc.
Period: 3/1/2013 to 3/31/2013
Assessment Prev. Bal Billing Adjustments Ending BalReceipts PrePaid
005-14447 - Alex Athas Jr. - 14447 Riverlake Drive  Lot 01 (Occupied)
$0.00 $33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2013 $0.00
$0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2013 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: $363.00 $0.00 $0.00 $363.00 $0.00 $0.00
005-13230 - William  Bagnell - 13230 Lake Bend Drive  Lot 113A (Lien)
$0.00 $19.61 $0.00 $0.00 $19.61 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2012 $0.00
$0.00 $20.50 $0.00 $0.00 $20.50 Legal Fee 2012 $0.00
$0.00 $165.47 $0.00 $0.00 $165.47 Legal Fee 2013 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: $205.58 $0.00 $0.00 $205.58 $0.00 $0.00
005-52AA - William  Bagnell - 13230 Lake Bend Drive  Lot 52AA (Lien)
$0.00 $19.63 $0.00 $0.00 $19.63 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2012 $0.00
$0.00 $20.50 $0.00 $0.00 $20.50 Legal Fee 2012 $0.00
$0.00 $165.47 $0.00 $0.00 $165.47 Legal Fee 2013 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: $205.60 $0.00 $0.00 $205.60 $0.00 $0.00
005-52D - William Bagnell - 13230 Lake Bend Drive  Lot 52D (Lien)
$0.00 $19.63 $0.00 $0.00 $19.63 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2012 $0.00
$0.00 $20.50 $0.00 $0.00 $20.50 Legal Fee 2012 $0.00
$0.00 $165.47 $0.00 $0.00 $165.47 Legal Fee 2013 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: $205.60 $0.00 $0.00 $205.60 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2012 $0.00
($330.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2013 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: $759.00 ($330.00) $0.00 $429.00 $0.00 $0.00
005-105A - Ashton Burg -  Lot 105A Phase IV  Lot 105A (Lot Owner)
$0.00 $33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2013 $0.00
$0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2013 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: $363.00 $0.00 $0.00 $363.00 $0.00 $0.00
005-14386 - Ron Campana - 14386 Riverlake Drive  Lot 89 (Occupied)
$0.00 $33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2013 $0.00
$0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2013 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: $363.00 $0.00 $0.00 $363.00 $0.00 $0.00
005-14093 - Sidney Campbell & Jeannie Campbell - 14093 South Lakeshore Drive  Lot 34 (Occupied)
$0.00 $33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2013 $0.00
$0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2013 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: $363.00 $0.00 $0.00 $363.00 $0.00 $0.00
005-14093SLD - Sidney Campbell & Jeannie Campbell - 14093 South Lakeshore Drive  Lot 33 (Occupied)
$0.00 $33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2013 $0.00
$0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2013 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: $363.00 $0.00 $0.00 $363.00 $0.00 $0.00
005-14093SLD-35 - Sidney Campbell - 14093 South Lakeshore Drive  Lot 35 (Occupied)
$0.00 $33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2013 $0.00
$0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2013 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: $363.00 $0.00 $0.00 $363.00 $0.00 $0.00
005-14270 - Guy Catoir - 3408 Mill Tree Road Apt. B6 Lot 80B (Previous Owner)

$0.00 $33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2013 $0.00
$0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2013 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: $363.00 $0.00 $0.00 $363.00 $0.00 $0.00
005-13501-33A - Jerry  Chisesi - 13501 Riverlake Drive  Lot 33A (Occupied)
$0.00 $33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2013 $0.00
$0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2013 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: $363.00 $0.00 $0.00 $363.00 $0.00 $0.00
005-13501-74A - Jerry Chisesi - 13501 Riverlake Drive  Lot 74A (Occupied)
$0.00 $33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2013 $0.00
$0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2013 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: $363.00 $0.00 $0.00 $363.00 $0.00 $0.00
005-13501-75A - Jerry Chisesi - 13501 Riverlake Drive  Lot 75A (Occupied)
$0.00 $33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2013 $0.00
$0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2013 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: $363.00 $0.00 $0.00 $363.00 $0.00 $0.00
005-13501RD - Jerry Chisesi - 13501 Riverlake Drive  Lot 134A (Occupied)
$0.00 $33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2013 $0.00
$0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2013 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: $363.00 $0.00 $0.00 $363.00 $0.00 $0.00
005-13501RD-67A - Jerry Chisesi - 13501 Riverlake Drive  Lot 67A (Occupied)
$0.00 $33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2013 $0.00
$0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2013 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: $363.00 $0.00 $0.00 $363.00 $0.00 $0.00
CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2013 .  All rights reserved.

$0.00 $125.00 $0.00 $0.00 $125.00 Legal Fee 2010 $0.00
$0.00 $41.00 $0.00 $0.00 $41.00 Legal Fee 2012 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: $1,169.79 $0.00 $0.00 $1,169.79 $0.00 $0.00
005-14244-78 - Courtland Crouchet & Kathleen Crouchet - 14244 Riverlake Drive  Lot 78 (Demand Letter)
$0.00 $33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2013 $0.00
$0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2013 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: $363.00 $0.00 $0.00 $363.00 $0.00 $0.00
005-14244-79 - Courtland Crouchet & Kathleen  Crouchet - 14244 Riverlake Drive  Lot 79 (Demand Letter)
$0.00 $33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2013 $0.00
$0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2013 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: $363.00 $0.00 $0.00 $363.00 $0.00 $0.00
005-77 - Courtland Crouchet & Kathleen Crouchet - 14244 Riverlake Drive  Lot 77 (Demand Letter)
$0.00 $33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2013 $0.00
$0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2013 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: $363.00 $0.00 $0.00 $363.00 $0.00 $0.00
005-14020SLD-49 - Christopher Cuadrado - 14020 South Lakeshore Drive  Lot 49 (Occupied)
$0.00 $33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2013 $0.00
$0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2013 $0.00
$0.00 $82.00 $0.00 $0.00 $82.00 Legal Fee 2012 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: $445.00 $0.00 $0.00 $445.00 $0.00 $0.00
005-14428 - Deborah Dardis - 14428 Riverlake Drive  Lot 94 (Occupied)
$0.00 ($297.00)$0.00 $0.00 ($297.00)HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2011 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: ($297.00) $0.00 $0.00 ($297.00)$0.00 $0.00
005-14035 - Jake  DeMatteo - 14035 South Lakeshore Drive Lot 42 Lot 42 (Occupied)
$0.00 $33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2013 $0.00
$0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2013 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: $363.00 $0.00 $0.00 $363.00 $0.00 $0.00
005-14035SLD - Jake  DeMatteo - 14035 South Lakeshore Drive Lot 41 Lot 41 (Occupied)
$0.00 $33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2013 $0.00
$0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2013 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: $363.00 $0.00 $0.00 $363.00 $0.00 $0.00
005-13218 - Janet Dugue - 13218 Riverlake Drive  Lot 54A (Occupied)

005-14420 - Gary Forbes & Myra Forbes - 14420 Riverlake Drive  Lot 93 (Occupied)
($330.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2013 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: $330.00 ($330.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
005-74 - Gary  Forbes & Myra Forbes -  Lot 74 Phase I  Lot 74 (Lot Owner)
($330.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2013 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: $330.00 ($330.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
005-14452 - David Frederick - 14452 Riverlake Drive  Lot 97 (Occupied)
$0.00 $33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2012 $0.00
$0.00 $33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2013 $0.00
$0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2013 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: $396.00 $0.00 $0.00 $396.00 $0.00 $0.00
005-13588RD - Christopher Garrett & Amy Garrett - 14000 Riverlake Drive  Lot 51F (Occupied)
$0.00 $33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2013 $0.00
$0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2013 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: $363.00 $0.00 $0.00 $363.00 $0.00 $0.00
005-14359SL - James Gremillion - 14359 South Lakeshore  Lot 06 (Lien)
$0.00 $33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2012 $0.00
$0.00 $33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2013 $0.00
$0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2012 $0.00
$0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2013 $0.00
$0.00 $429.00 $0.00 $0.00 $429.00 Legal Fee 2012 $0.00
CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2013 .  All rights reserved.
6
Time:  9:46 pm
Date: 3/18/2013
Page:
Receivables Type Balances
Homeowners Association of Lake Ramsey, Inc.
Period: 3/1/2013 to 3/31/2013
Assessment Prev. Bal Billing Adjustments Ending BalReceipts PrePaid
Homeowner Totals: $1,155.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,155.00 $0.00 $0.00
005-13635RD-95A - Michael Gura -  Lot 95A Phase III  Lot 95A (Previous Owner)
$0.00 $11.40 $0.00 $0.00 $11.40 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2009 $0.00
$0.00 $46.75 $0.00 $0.00 $46.75 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2010 $0.00
$0.00 $416.60 $0.00 $0.00 $416.60 HOA Assessment 2009 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: $474.75 $0.00 $0.00 $474.75 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2012 $0.00
$0.00 $33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2013 $0.00
$0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2009 $0.00
$0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2010 $0.00
$0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2011 $0.00
$0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2012 $0.00
$0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2013 $0.00
$0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 Legal Fee 2009 $0.00
$0.00 $125.00 $0.00 $0.00 $125.00 Legal Fee 2010 $0.00
$0.00 $82.00 $0.00 $0.00 $82.00 Legal Fee 2012 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: $2,615.46 $0.00 $0.00 $2,615.46 $0.00 $0.00
005-14367 - Ralph Jackson - 14367 Riverlake Drive  Lot 09 (Occupied)
$0.00 $33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2013 $0.00
$0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2013 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: $363.00 $0.00 $0.00 $363.00 $0.00 $0.00
005-14318RD-81 - Jerry Kemmerer - 14318 Riverlake Drive  Lot 81 (Lien)
$0.00 $5.59 $0.00 $0.00 $5.59 Certified Mail Fee 2011 $0.00
$0.00 $33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2009 $0.00
CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2013 .  All rights reserved.
7

$0.00 $66.00 $0.00 $0.00 $66.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2012 $0.00
$0.00 $33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2013 $0.00
$0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2011 $0.00
$0.00 $718.45 $0.00 $0.00 $718.45 HOA Assessment 2012 $0.00
$0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2013 $0.00
$0.00 $228.60 $0.00 $0.00 $228.60 Legal Fee 2012 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: $2,319.64 $0.00 $0.00 $2,319.64 $0.00 $0.00
005-14270 - Russell  Morton - 14270 Riverlake Drive  Lot 80B (Lot Owner)
$0.00 $33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2013 $0.00
$0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2013 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: $363.00 $0.00 $0.00 $363.00 $0.00 $0.00
005-310 - William Moulton - 310 Ramsey Court  Lot 132A (Occupied)
$0.00 ($66.00)$0.00 $0.00 ($66.00)Fine Fee 2010 $0.00
$0.00 $66.00 $0.00 $0.00 $66.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2010 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
005-14142RD - Federal  National Mortgage - 14142 Riverlake Drive  Lot 66 (Previous Owner)
$0.00 $360.00 $0.00 $0.00 $360.00 Fine Fee 2009 $0.00
$0.00 $33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2009 $0.00
$0.00 $79.20 $0.00 $0.00 $79.20 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2010 $0.00
$0.00 $33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2011 $0.00
$0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2009 $0.00
$0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2010 $0.00
$0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 Legal Fee 2009 $0.00
$0.00 $125.00 $0.00 $0.00 $125.00 Legal Fee 2010 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: $1,390.20 $0.00 $0.00 $1,390.20 $0.00 $0.00
005-13621 - Arnold Normand - 13621 Riverlake Drive  Lot 01A (Occupied)
$0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2013 $0.00
CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2013 .  All rights reserved.
9
Time:  9:46 pm
Date: 3/18/2013
Page:
Receivables Type Balances
Homeowners Association of Lake Ramsey, Inc.
Period: 3/1/2013 to 3/31/2013
Assessment Prev. Bal Billing Adjustments Ending BalReceipts PrePaid
Homeowner Totals: $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00
005-13621RD - Arnold Normand - 13621 Riverlake Drive  Lot 49 (Occupied)
$0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2013 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00
005-1408SLD - William Oiler - 14085 South Lakeshore Drive  Lot 36 (Occupied)
$0.00 $0.00 ($33.00)$0.00 $33.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2013 $0.00
($330.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2013 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: $363.00 ($330.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($33.00)
005-14166SLD - Charles Pavur - 14166 South Lakeshore Drive  Lot 66 (Occupied)
$0.00 $33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2013 $0.00
$0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2013 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: $363.00 $0.00 $0.00 $363.00 $0.00 $0.00
005-41 - Frank Pickering - 608 Pine Ridge Road  Lot 41 (Previous Owner)

CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2013 .  All rights reserved.
10
Time:  9:46 pm
Date: 3/18/2013
Page:
Receivables Type Balances
Homeowners Association of Lake Ramsey, Inc.
Period: 3/1/2013 to 3/31/2013
Assessment Prev. Bal Billing Adjustments Ending BalReceipts PrePaid
$0.00 $33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2013 $0.00
($330.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $330.00 HOA Assessment 2013 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: $363.00 ($330.00) $0.00 $33.00 $0.00 $0.00
005-123A - Edmey Theriot - 13173 Lake Bend Drive  Lot 123A (Lot Owner)
$0.00 $33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2011 $0.00
Homeowner Totals: $33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33.00 $0.00 $0.00
005-14265RD - Daniel Treas - 14265 Riverlake Drive  Lot B-3-6 (Lien)
$0.00 $66.00 $0.00 $0.00 $66.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2009 $0.00
$0.00 $79.20 $0.00 $0.00 $79.20 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2010 $0.00
$0.00 $33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2011 $0.00
$0.00 $33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33.00 HOA Assessment (Delinquent Fee) 2012 $0.00